
DRIP COFFEE	

ICED COFFEE

COLD BREW

Sweet Cream

Seasonal 

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCHINO

AMERICANO

LATTE

Lavender Vanilla

Honey Latte

Coconut Caramel Latte

Nuts and Berries Latte

Queen of England Latte

Seasonal

ICED LATTE

Lavender Vanilla

Honey Latte

Coconut Caramel Latte

Nuts and Berries Latte

Queen of England Latte

Seasonal

MOCHA

White Chocolate Raspberry

Seasonal

Cof fee

2.00 

2.75

4.00

4.50

3.50

3.50

2.50

4.25

4.25

 

4.25

3.00 

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.75

4.75

3.25

5.00

5.50

4.75

1.05

 

ICED MOCHA

Iced White Chocolate Raspberry

CHAI

Dirty Chai

ICED CHAI

Iced Dirty Chai

4.25

4.25 

4.75

4.25

4.75

4.75 

5.25

4.75

4.75

5.25

THE GREEN ONE

THE BERRY ONE

THE OAT ONE

THE STRAWBERRY BANANA ONE

ADDITIONS

Scoop of Greens

Smoothies

5.50 

5.50

5.50

5.50

0.50

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.25

0.50

DEER PARK WATER BOTTLE

FIJI WATER BOTTLE

LA CROIX

TOPO CHICO

ORANGE JUICE

CHOCOLATE MILK

GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA

TEA

Hot (Various Flavors), Iced, Sweet, Lavender 

Raspberry, Mint

Drinks

1.00

2.25

1.75

2.25

1.75

2.00

1.75

2.00 & 2.50

Cof fee Cont.

SILT COFFEE CO.
324 EAST ANTIETAM ST., HAGERSTOWN, MD 21740

240.513.6669 | INFO@SILTCOFFEE.COM | SILTCOFFEE.COM

3.50

5.25

5.75

5.00

12 oz 16 oz 20 oz 24 oz 32 oz 
5.00

5.00

5.50

16 oz 20 oz 24 oz 32 oz 

16 oz 24 oz 



 Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

SILT COFFEE CO.
324 EAST ANTIETAM ST., HAGERSTOWN, MD 21740

240.513.6669 | INFO@SILTCOFFEE.COM | SILTCOFFEE.COM

HOT HAM & CHEESE

HOT TURKEY AND GOUDA

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

Comes with Dirty’s Chips

FOUR CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

PUB ROAST BEEF

Comes with Dirty’s Chips

PITA SANDWICH

Comes with Dirty’s Chips

SANDWICH ADDITIONS

Avocado Mash

Cheese

Horseradish

Tzatziki

Sandwiches

4.25

4.25

7.50

4.25

3.50

7.50

7.50

0.75

1.00

0.25

0.50

COBB SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

ADDITIONS

Extra Dressing

Chicken Salad Add-On

Roast Chicken Add-On

Avocado Mash Add-On

Bacon Bits Add-On

AVAILABLE DRESSINGS

Blue Cheese, Ranch, Fat-Free Raspberry 

Vinaigrette, Parmesan and Peppercorn, 

White Balsamic, Honey Mustard, 

Creamy Caesar

Salads

8.75

7.75

0.50

3.00

2.00

0.75

0.75

POWER BITES (2)

Peanut Butter

Almond Butter

MUFFIN

Seasonal

Double Chocolate Chip

Blueberry

COOKIES

DIRTY’S CHIPS

Snacks

1.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.50

1.50

TOMATO SOUP

SOUP OF THE DAY

Soups

3.25

3.25

Half	 Full
4.75

4.75

0.50

3.00

1.00

0.75

0.75

Half	 Full
5.25

5.25


